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McCrary Blake Seymour American Sign Language 2/20/2012

Torres Thersa American Sign Language Spanish Limited 10/17/2012

Harmon Terry (765) 683-1097 tharmon@indot.in.gov Greenfield American Sign Language 

Riegle Paul (219) 866-7422 driegle@indot.in.gov LaPorte American Sign Language 

Tucker Tabi (812) 895-7302 ttucker@indot.in.gov Vincennes American Sign Language 

Tilahun Alebachew (317) 467-3946 atilahun@indot.in.gov Greenfield Amharic Fluent/High 

Al-Jundub Amjad M. (317) 945-7666 aak-jundub@indot.in.gov Greenfield Arabic

Dughaish Khalil (812) 895-7377 kdughaish@indot.in.gov Vincennes Arabic

Grifger Darcy (219) 325-7591 LaPorte Armenian

Sarker Afrid (260) 797-1886 sarka01@students.ipu.edu Fort Wayne Bengali Co-op 1/9/2012

Kwong Li-Chung Alex (765) 361-5288 lkwong@indot.in.gov Crawfordsville Chinese (Cantonese) Chinse (Mandarin) Intermediate/High Intermediate Cantonese

Tsai Jenbien (812) 897-1402 jtsai@indot.in.gov Vincennes Chinse (Mandarin) Fluent/High

Afzall Shahnaz M. (317) 467-3973 safzaal@indot.in.gov Greenfield Farsi Hindi Urdu Arabic Intermediate/High 

Mazkoori Hamid (812) 305-5003 hmazkoori@indot.in.gov Vincennes Farsi Fluent/High

Swope Bruce (574) 936-4057 LaPorte French Greek Limited/Intermediate Limited Greek Translation

Devin Chris (812) 524-3952 Seymour French 3/5/2012

Carrow Tom (317) 697-5961 tcarrow@indot.in.gov Greenfield German Limited/Intermediate

Mina Robert Fort Wayne German Fluent/High 11/28/2011

Roe Alex (765) 480-6049 Greenfield German

Skinner Wayne (219) 325-7554 wskinner@indot.in.gov LaPorte German Limited

Patel Utpal (317) 467-3976 upatel@indot.in.gov Greenfield Hindi Urdu Gujarati Fluent/High Limited Urdu

Hamelman Josep (812) 524-3952 jhamelman@indot.in.gov Italian

Ostrega Barb (219) 325-7503 bostrega@indot.in.gov LaPorte Polish Spanish Limited/Intermediate Limited Spanish Skills

Rogers Michael (317) 467-3472 mrogers@indot.in.gov Greenfield Spanish Irish Limited/Intermediate

Alonzo Elizabeth (260) 969-8274 ealonzo@indot.in.gov Fort Wayne Spanish Limited/Intermediate

Bowsman Sarah (260) 696-8265 sbowsman@indot.in.gov Fort Wayne Spanish Limited/Intermediate

Bravo Jesse Spanish 10/31/2011

Cox Edward (812) 524-3762 ecox@indot.in.gov Seymour Spanish Limited

De LaRosa Jesse (812) 890-9258 Vincennes Spanish Intermediate/High

Flores Steven (812) 524-3969 sflores@indot.in.gov Seymour Spanish Limited/High Limited (Translation)

Gomez Mario (219) 808-2082 management0110@yahoo.com LaPorte Spanish

Hess Robert Lee (317) 467-3932 rhess@indot.in.gov Greenfield Spanish Limited Former Peace Corp Volunteer

Mendoza Eva Maria Uribe (812) 867-9017 emendoza@indot.in.gov Spanish X 10/17/2012

Revilla Dawn drevilla@indot.in.gov Spanish 10/17/2011

Reyes Grace (317) 467-3900 greyes@indot.in.gov Greenfield Spanish Fluent/High

Rodriguez Arielle Fort Wayne Spanish Intermediate/High Seasonal Employee 12/12/2011

Romeo, Jr. Raul (219) 939-3900 LaPorte Spanish Fluent/High

Winebrinner Robert Blane Spanish Intermediate 11/28/2011

Colglazier Maricor (812) 524-3968 mcolglazier@indot.in.gov Seymour Tagalog Ceubano Limited High Cebuano (Interpretation)
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